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Leasing opportunities
2 Drake Avenue
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Whole floor with floor to ceiling glass on all sides. Ability
to vertically integrate with the Ground and Level 2 for
larger, anchor occupiers.

Area 1,998sgm approx.

Annual net rent  $5495/sgm net

Outgoings rate

per sqm S115.23/sgm

Parking costs

pspa $3500/space pa
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Quantity Description

01 Entry / Waiting l N
01 Kitchen / Breakout / Utilitites ‘
ENTRY/ WAITING
02 Meeting Rooms SUITE4
01 Office Bl il —— [ E— = 4
° ' . ' KITCHEN BREAKOUT UTILITIES
01 Colab
Suite 3.04 o o . !
- |
20 Workstations
4 Drake Area 275sgm appox. - S © 20P WORKSTATIONS 5 6 5
' &
Annual netrent  $495/sgm net % g u
Outgoings rate

4P MEET

per sqm $125/sgm

2 O

Parking costs ® _ OFFICE
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$3,500/space pa
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Suite 3.05
4 Drake

Quantity
01
01
02
01
01
24

Area

Annual net rent

Outgoings rate

per sqm

Parking costs

pspa

Description

Entry / Waiting

Kitchen / Breakout / Utilitites
Meeting Rooms

Quiet Room

Colab

Workstations

286.5sgm appox.

S495/sgm net

$125/sgm

$3,500/space pa

\\/\

KITCHEN BREAKOUT

[ ) [ Bﬁomm -
g|3g| B gd|p3¢e|p A8
gilpalp gipaln
gl ea|lp gipeip

& BB & B ® BB ® B BB “\\

@ oew N

UTILITIES

4P MEET \
~

=

ENTRY/WAITING
SUITE 5

L




Suite 3.08
4 Drake

Quantity
01

01

02

01

01

18

Area

Annual net rent

Outgoings rate
per sqm

Parking costs
pspa

Description

Entry / Waiting

Kitchen / Breakout / Utilitites
Meeting Rooms

Quiet Room

Colab

Workstations

221.7sgm appox.

$S495/sgm net

$125/sgm

$3500/space pa
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Suite 3.09
4 Drake

Quantity
01
01
02
01
01
24

Area

Annual net rent

Outgoings rate

per sqm

Parking costs

pspa

Description

Entry / Waiting

Kitchen / Breakout / Utilitites
Meeting Rooms

Quiet Room

Colab

Workstations

274.1sgm appox.

S495/sgm net

$125/sgm

$3500/space pa

® ® ®
COLAB WORKSTATIONS (24)
2 €@ | P @
- S © ©

&

ik ¢/ @|B @ ®

1E

| O O O

| ¢|® @€(|B @

BB B & B B BB R
ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ J 6P MEET /r 4P MEET b 1\
- QUIET o
ROOM
RN . . . @ @

SUITE 9
ENTRY/ WAITING




Suite 5.02
4 Drake

Suite 5.03
4 Drake

Quantity
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03
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02
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Area

Annual net rent

Outgoings rate
per sqm

Parking costs
pspa

Quantity
01
01
01
02
01
02
34

Parking
pspa

Description

Entry / Waiting

Teapoint / Breakout / Comms
Utilities

Offices

Support Room

Meeting Rooms
Workstations

233.5sgm appox.

$485/sgm net

$125/sgm

$3,500/space pa

Description

Entry / Waiting
Kitchen / Break
Utilities
Collab

$3,500/space pa




Keppel Capital

Global assets under

management of SS37
billion (US$28 billion) as at
December 2020.

Diversified portfolio of real estate,

infrastructure and data centre
properties in approximate 40

cities across key global markets.
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Over 200 professionals who

T

are committed to their fiduciary
role as protector of capital and

creator of value for our investors







